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| di arrivo
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

193
181
214
221
151
160
179
169
168
215
180
222
170
191
156
218
174
207
188
216
164
551
159
175
184
192
158
212
211
167
152
199
210
560
185
171
197
562
565
183
204
189
166
167
217
230
552
196
554
165
223
190
203
220
163
224
227
208
561
177
557
219
200
186
232
558
194
225
162
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31,21
31,44
32,16
32,20
33,17
33,25
34,20
34,24
34,41
34,53
34,58
35,15
35,27
35,39
35,55
35,58
36,08
36,11
36,19
36,44
36,53
36,57
36,59
37.17
37,24
37,45
37,56
37,58
38,02
38,20
38,23
38,32
38,35
38,37
38,38
38,39
38,41
39,10
39,18
39,28
39,40
39,44
39,49
39,55
40,01

40,11

40,12
40,13
40,22
40,51
4,052
40,58
41,00
41,06
41,22
41,24
41,31
41,37
41,43
41,43
42,14
43,18
43,36
43,55
43,55
44,10
44,22
44,32
44,35

Laquai Mohammed
Choukri Omar
Vehid Gutic
Magagnoli Rudy
Valli Gabriele
Pigoni Matteo
Manfredini Tommaso
Cahassi Pietro
Cola Gianluca
Guerrieri Renato
Calamai Paolo
Magagnoli Alex
Rizzello Rocco
Borghi Fabio
Piacentini Alberto
Incerti Gianluca
Rondoni Roberto
Barbuti Stefano
Crocetti Massimo
Topolini Sergio
Ansaloni Marco
Ricei Laura
Franzese Salvatore
Bedeschi Marco
Venturelli Rinaldo
Corradini Marco
Checchi Lorenzo
Paladini Paoclo
Frassinetti Andrea
Galassini Alessandro
Accorsi Enrico
Cavazzoni Maurizio
Messori Marcello
Cocchi Francesca
Maselli Marco
Lesizza Paolo
Medici Marco

Pierli Fiorenza
Alfieri Rosa

Dotto Daniele
Alvisi Alberto
Senatore Luca
Romani Fabrizio
Ruini Massimo
Pozzi Fahio
Torresan Diego
Neri Elena

Siena Roberto
Mustat Lara

Cattini Alberto
Magagnoli Luciano
Lobina Fabrizio
Pompini Corrado
Montenovo Fabrizizo
Marcazzan Riccardo
Belmonte Carmine
Bussi Paolo
Pedretti Andrea
Rossi Simona
Frasca Antonio
Fontana Elisa
Montenovo Matteo
Branduzzi Dario
Ficacci Stefano
Messerotti Andrea
Cuoghi Sabrina
Lauri Aniello

Arcari Alfredo

Colli carlo

Societa

Reggio Event's
Mds

Corradini Rubiera
Atl. Imola

Gabbi

RCM

Mds

Circolo Minerva
Circolo Minerva
Carradini Rubiera
Mds

Atl. Imola
Madinnina
Corradini Rubiera
RCM

Reggio Event's
Atl. Scandiano
Atl Frignano
Cittanova
Corradini Rubiera
Atl. Padova
Corradini Rubiera
RCM

Atl. Scandiano
La Guglia Sassuolo
RCM

RCM

Galileo Triathlon
Uisp RE

RCM

Pod. Formiginese
BPER

Torrazzo
Corradini Rubiera
Cittanova

Arci Goodwin

La Patria carpi
Corradini Rubiera
Pod. Correggio
La Guglia Sassuolo
Castelfranco Emilia
Madonnina
Madinnina
Sassolese

Pod. Castellarano
Uisp Bo

Pol. Campogalliano
DLF Modena
Corradini Rubiera
Sport Insieme
Atl. Imola
Madonnina

San Donnino
Pico Runners
Nazareno Carpi
Pico Runners
Idita Bike
Mirandolese

Paod. Correggio
Mds

Mds

Pico Runners
Sport Insieme
Cittanova
Cittanova

La Guglia Sassuolo
RCM
Formiginese
Nazareno Carpi

anno

78
82
86
77
74
74
80
77
75
92
69
80
70
92
69
69
66
71
73
67
84
79
91
65
69
92
66
82
72
68
77
67
76
93
69
70
77
80
70
70
61
74
64
77
79
79
75
65
77
77
56
74
59
63
89
88
73
70
73
77
76
91
74
72
83
70
69
67
67

Sesso

ggr
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Over 40 ‘

Qver 40
Qver 40
Qver 40
Over 40
Over 40
Qver 40

Over 40

Over 40
Over 40

Over 40

Over 40

Over 40

QOver 40
Over 40

Over 40
QOver 40
Over 40

Over 40

Over 40

Qver 40

Qver 40
Over 40

Over 40

Over 40
Over 40
Over 40
Qver 40



70
71
72
73

75
76
T
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86

172
161
164
202
205
187
559
555
567
163
566
228
206
563
564
201
226

44,36
44,51
55,52
45,05
45,13
45,30
45,36
46,44
47,23
48,02
49,24
49,26
49,54
52,29

1,00,44

1,00,44

1,06,14

Ghini Luciano
Lonardi Daniele
Pavarotti Andrea
Richetti Giovanni
Bertarini Gianpaolo
Benetti Andrea
Ligabue AnnaMaria
Torricelli Silvia
Bondioli Monica
Bega Adriano

Idda Anna Maria
Mattioli Fabrizio
Garavelli Roberto
Appio Valeria

Zoni Cristina
Moscardini William
Maffini Ermanno

Uisp Mo

Sassolese
Nazareno Carpi
Cittanova
Castelfranco Emilia
Cittanova

San Donnino

Uisp

Corradini Rubiera
Pod. Campogalliano
Circolo Minerva
Circolo Minerva
Bolzanese
Corradini Rubiera
Uisp

Uisp

Uisp PR

66
87
67
70
62
74
62

83

66
58
72
69
82
55
67
56
43
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Over 40

Over 40
Over 40
Over 40

Over 40

Over 40
Over 40

Over 40

Over 40
Qver 40
Qver 40
Qver 40



Pettorale
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1 giro
1,51
2,02
2,09
2,14
217
2,49

2 giri
4,14
4,16
4,32
4,35
4,36
4,39
4,39
5,02
5,07
5,15
5,29
5,25

3 giri
6,03
6,05
6,47
7.02
7,07

4 giri
10,23
12,25

Nome

Agostini Mattia
Lusuardi Chiara
Dallari Andrea
Venturelli David
Carlino salvatore
Chiletti Gabriele
Fiorentini Giada
Mussini Manuel
Giambetti Andrea
Comastri Riccardo
Roncato Riccardo
Costi Giulia
Termanini Alice
Baldelli Andrea
Vaccari Giulia
Roncato Angelica
Senatore Mattia

Giovannini Matteo
Rabitti Daniele
Bergianti Gabriele
Marangoni Leonardo
Ceretti Marco
Fiorentini Federico
Magatti Simone
Carlino Valentina
Spezzani Rebecca
Rossi Desire'e Chiara
Giambetti Francesco
Costi Luca

Baldelli Francesco
Mussini Lara

Polverelli Lorenzo
Venturelli Andrea
Carlini Alessandro
Lusuardi Fabio
Zambelli Francesca
Bonini Luca

Messori Alessandro
Magliani Carolaine
Magliani Wellington
Perini Stefano
Medici Giulia
Quaglia Cristian
Campani Maicol
Verucchi Manuel
Fraracci Amanda
Carlino Giada
Bergianti Jessica
Giberti Alice

Abdellatif llias
Trenti Andrea
Incerti Silvia
Prodi Francesca
Filippi Caterina

Bergianti Jhonny
Carlino Miriana

Societa
Castelnuovo Monti
Corradini Rubiera
La Guglia Sassuolo

MDS
Madonnina
MDS
Uisp Modena
Sassolese
Sport Insieme
La Guglia Sassuolo
Madonnina
La Guglia Sassualo
Sassolese
La Guglia Sassuolo
MDS
Madonnina
Madonnina

Corradini Rubiera
Atl. Scandiano
Pal. Arceto
Unione 90
Atl. Castelnuovo Monti
Uisp Modena
Mds
Madonnina
La Guglia Sassuolo
Uisp Reggio E.
Sport Insieme
La Guglia Sassuolo
La Guglia Sassuolo
La Guglia Sassuolo

Coop Cer. Imola
Mds
RCM Casinalbo
Corradini Rubiera
Atl. Scandiano
La Guglia Sassuolo

Pol. Arceto
Pol. Arceto
Pol. Arceto
Lolli Auto
Pol. Arceto
Libertas MN
Corradini Rubiera
Corradini Rubiera
Pol. Arceto
Madonnina
Pol. Arceto
Pol. Arceto

Pol. Arceto
RCM Casinalbo
Pol. Arceto
Pol. Arceto
Pal. Arceto

Pol. Arceto
Madonnina

anno
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1989
1999
1999

1996
1996
1996
1996
99T

1995
1865

SASSUOLISSIMA - 01.09.2011 - Giovanile

tempo
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Categoria

Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi
Primi Passi

Primi Passi

Primi Passi

Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Puleini
Puleini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Pulcini
Puleini

Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti
Esordienti

Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi
Ragazzi

Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti
Cadetti

Allievo
Allieva
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